


























































APPROVED FY 2017 POS PROGRAM

SPONSOR PROJECT PROJECT REQUEST APPROVED APPROVED
COST DEVELOPMENT ACQUISITION

BOONSBORO Boonsboro Park Trail $110,000.00 $100,000.00 $50,000.00 D-1
Phase II

HAGERSTOWN A & E Walking Trail, Acquisition $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $50,000 $50,000.00 A-1

Park Amenities, Benches, $40,000.00 $36,000.00 $26,486.00 D-2
Picnic Tables, Trash Recepticles

           * Fairgrounds Park - Indoor Rec Area $125,000.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 D-12

          ** Kiwanis Park - Utilities $30,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 D-13

FUNKSTOWN Land Acquisition $782,898.00 $39,250.00 $62,764.00 $62,764.00 A-2

HANCOCK Kirkwood/Widmeyer Park Pedestrian
Trail $46,000.00 $41,400.00 $25,769.00 A-2

         *** Kirkwood Park Pavilion $95,425.00 $85,883.00 $50,000.00 D-15

        **** Kirkwood Park Pavilion $95,425.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 D-15

       ***** Kirkwood Park Concrete Floor $55,054.00 $49,549.00 $49,549.00 D-18

      ****** Kirkwood Park Dug-outs $9,484.00 $6,984.00 $6,984.00 D-16
   
      ******* Kirkwood Park Softball Field $4,100.00 $3,674.00 $3,674.00 D-17

     ******** Kirkwood Park Connector Acquisition $41,650.00 $37,485.00 $37,485.00 A-3

     ********* Kirkwood Park Pedestrian Trail $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 D-19

SMITHSBURG Veterans Park Utility Development $30,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 D-4



APPROVED FY 2017 POS PROGRAM

SPONSOR PROJECT PROJECT REQUEST APPROVED APPROVED
COST DEVELOPMENT ACQUISITION

WILLIAMSPORT Byron Park, Sidewalk Project
Phase II $40,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 D-5

HCC Soccerfield Renovation $68,799.00 $55,039.00 $55,039.00 D-6

WASHINGTON Ag Center
COUNTY Drainge Improvements $20,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 D-7

Tennis Court Resurfacing $41,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 D-8

Doubs Wood, Arts Pavilion $27,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 D-9
Roof Replacement

Pavilion Apron Replacement $20,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 D-10
Various Parks
MLS Pool, Return Grate $31,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 D-11
Replacement
TOTALS $1,837,835.00 $859,264.00 $112,764.00 $721,750.00
ALLOCATION

FY 2017 POS ALLOCATION $451,058.00
* & ** REVERTED FUNDS FROM CLOSED PROJECTS

*** FUNDS APPROVED IN FY 2012
**** FUNDS APPROVED IN FY 2013
***** FUNDS APPROVED IN FY 2014
****** FUNDS APPROVED IN FY 2014
******* FUNDS APPROVED IN FY 2014
******** FUNDS APPRIOVED IN FY 2015
********* FUNDS APPROVED IN FY 2016


	Fast scan to a color PDF file_4.PDF
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13

	Fast scan to a color PDF file_5.PDF
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16

	FY 2017 Washington County Annual Program.xls

